LGIP - INVESTMENT ACCT INCOME DISBURSEMENT BALANCE

BALANCE FORWARD:

INCOME:

PROP TAX INCOME & INT $438.02

LAND SALES: $0.00

INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS $168.28

BALANCE AFTER DEPOSITS:

DISBURSEMENT:

TRANSFER TO CKG ACCT
FEES:

TRANSFER & DEPOSIT FEES

MONTHLY MAINTENANCE FEE

ENDING BAL - INVESTMENT ACCT:

ok  $73,045.43

$606.30

$73,651.73

$2,000.00

$71,651.73

WASHINGTON FED - CHECKING ACCT INCOME DISBURSEMENT BALANCE
BALANCE FORWARD: ok $953.08
INCOME:
TRANSFER FROM LGIP $2,000.00
SDIS (Longevity Credit) $100.00 $2,100.00
CHECKS WRITTEN: e
EFT Streamiine March » . La e $25.00
#1245 LaPine Equipment WCZM‘ j_ff” okt $1,025.00
#1246 Sec. Of State va Y- //J&L $50.00
$1,100.00
ENDING BAL - CHECKING ACCT: $1,953.08
CHECKING ACCT BALANCE: $1,953.08
INVESTMENT ACCT BALANCE: $71,651.73
PETTY CASH BALANCE: $8.67

$73,613.48




